

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006  
(CC 4017/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2006 in CWP No. 4582/2003 of  
the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

FORUM OF M.C.D. ENGINEERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN SANSTHA,SOC.WELF.ORGAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

WITH I.A.No.1 in &amp; S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4018 of 2006

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

I.A.No.1 in &amp; S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4106 of 2006

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

I.A.No.1 in &amp; S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4116 of 2006

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr. S. Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are allowed to be  
withdrawn.

(N. Annapurna)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master